

A Solid Foundation Learning Center Fee Structure 2023

Full-Time Weekly Rates

Infant Room	PPC (PPC = Prepaid care) \$320	ACP (ACP = After care pay) \$360
Toddlers	\$320	\$360
Two-Year-Olds	\$265	\$305
3 ½ -5	\$265	\$330
Not Potty Trained 3-5 Preschool:	\$240	\$290
School Age (Summer Care)	\$240	\$290

Sibling Discount: 10% for first child 15% for second child (Discount Comes Off of Oldest Child)

School age: \$12 **Before** School (\$6 for less than 1 hour) \$12 **After** School (\$6 for less than 1 hour)

Daily rates available upon request

Registration

Annual registration fee per child is \$30 or \$50 per family. Fee must be paid at enrollment and every year thereafter for the contract renewal. Please feel free to contact us if you have other needs, hourly etc. We are happy to work with you and your family if the center has availability to do so.

Here at A Solid Foundation, we understand that not all parents work full-time, first shift, Monday-Friday and we are happy to help your family based upon availability.

A Solid Foundation may host Field trips throughout the year, please note your weekly rates does not include any fees associated with those trips. Thank you.